Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Siid
RWK GroRkaliber Pistole / Revolver 2024

Mannschaftswertung
Platz Verein 1. 2. 3. 4. Gesamt Schnitt
1 SpSch Freudenberg 1130 1130 1130,00
2 SSV Magnum 1 1070 1070 1070,00
3 SV Dielfen 1 1059 1059 1059,00
4 SV Dielfen 2 1054 1054 1054,00
5 Laaspher SG 1 1047 1047 1047,00
6 SV Meiswinkel 1 1021 1021 1021,00
7 SSV Rollecken 1020 1020 1020,00
8 SBS Niederfischbach 986 986 986,00
9 SSV Magnum 2 975 975 975,00
10 SV Eiserfeld 945 945 945,00
11 SSV Feudingen 834 834 834,00
12 Laaspher SG 2 815 815 815,00
13 SV Meiswinkel 2 758 758 758,00
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Endergebnis

Name

Karl-Heinz Neubauer
Daniel Strehlau
Stefan Pyko

Henry Falk

Dieter Fischbach
Ulrich Weber

Lutz Martin

Rolf Martel

Michael Bartscherer
Uwe Braas

Doris Dellori
Michael-H. Dornhofer
Thomas Heck
Andrej Diede
Markus Baumhoff
Andreas Hartmann
David Ulbrich

Gerd Geis

Gerhard Schroder
Rainer Dellori
Kai-Uwe Krotsch
Martin Spork
Dieter Schreiber
Uwe-Michael Steiner
Burkhard Spies
Stephan Forster
Werner Lorenz
André Hahner

Jorg Balzer

Sascha Meier
Pascal Hal3ler
Michael Sondergeld
Burkhard Schlosser
Bernd Hellbach

UIf Tramberend
Reinhard Reuber
Michael Dohle
Thomas Kramer
Bastian Kibber
Horst Lorsbach
Michael Récher
Jurgen Velten
Reinhard Hesener

Schiitzenbezirk Westfalen-Siid
RWK GroRkaliber Pistole / Revolver 2024

Verein

SpSch Freudenberg

SV Meiswinkel 1

SpSch Freudenberg
SpSch Freudenberg

SV Meiswinkel 1

SV Dielfen 2

SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1
SSV Rollecken

SpSch Freudenberg

SBS Niederfischbach

SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1
SSV Feudingen

SV Dielfen 1

SV Dielfen 1

SSV Réllecken

SV Dielfen 1

Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 1
Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 1
Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 1
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 1
SV Dielfen 2

SV Dielfen 1

SpSch Freudenberg

SV Dielfen 2

Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 2
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2
SV Eiserfeld

SV Eiserfeld

SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2
SSV Feudingen

Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 2
SSV Magnum Birkefehl 2
SBS Niederfischbach

SBS Niederfischbach

SV Dielfen 2

SSV Réllecken

SV Eiserfeld

SV Dielfen 2

SV Meiswinkel 2

SpSch Freudenberg

SBS Niederfischbach

SSV Réllecken

385
374
373
372
370
368
364
362
358
358
357
357
357
353
352
349
349
349
349
349
346
344
340
340
326
326
326
323
323
323
322
318
317
313
313
312
306
299
297
292
290
287
286

2. 3. 4. Gesamt
385
374
373
372
370
368
364
362
358
358
357
357
357
353
352
349
349
349
349
349
346
344
340
340
326
326
326
323
323
323
322
318
317
313
313
312
306
299
297
292
290
287
286

Schnitt
385,00
374,00
373,00
372,00
370,00
368,00
364,00
362,00
358,00
358,00
357,00
357,00
357,00
353,00
352,00
349,00
349,00
349,00
349,00
349,00
346,00
344,00
340,00
340,00
326,00
326,00
326,00
323,00
323,00
323,00
322,00
318,00
317,00
313,00
313,00
312,00
306,00
299,00
297,00
292,00
290,00
287,00
286,00



31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Dietmar Gessner
Uwe Meier
Dennis Reineck
Dirk Fries

Chris Hoffmann
Rolf Gessner
Renato Scarpin
Henning Kraus
Oliver Hanke
Peter Gabler
August Friedrich Dorr
Christian Rosler
Dennis Braas
Dieter Althaus
Dirk Sittler

Frank Hesselbach
Jeffrey Horenberger
Jens Rother
Manuel Ruhrmann
Matthias Kiinkel
Olaf Reineck
Robert Muzek
Roderich Groos
Thomas Hof
Tobias Krause

Udo Unverzagt
Yulia Rybakova

SV Meiswinkel 1
SSV Réllecken

SBS Niederfischbach
SV Meiswinkel 2
SBS Niederfischbach
SV Meiswinkel 2

SV Eiserfeld

Laaspher SchiefRgruppe 2

SSV Feudingen

SV Eiserfeld

SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel 2

SBS Niederfischbach
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SV Meiswinkel 1
Laaspher SchielRgruppe
SSV Réllecken

SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SBS Niederfischbach
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SBS Niederfischbach
SBS Niederfischbach
SSV Magnum Birkefehl
SSV Feudingen

SSV Magnum Birkefehl

277
264
256
250
241
216
211
171
155
135
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277
264
256
250
241
216
211
171
155
135

O OO OO 000000 OoOOoOOoOOoo o

277,00
264,00
256,00
250,00
241,00
216,00
211,00
171,00
155,00
135,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
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